Project
Item #
Quantity
For operation, location and safety information, please refer to the Installation
and Operating Manual.
HATCO CORPORATION   l   P.O. Box 340500 Milwaukee, WI 53234-0500 U.S.A.   l   (800) 558-0607   l   (414) 671-6350
www.hatcocorp.com  l  www.hatcosneezeguards.com  l  support@hatcocorp.com   l  Find a Hatco Rep  l  Image Library  l  Document Library  l  Patents  l  Chat
Form No. Model ES90 Sneeze Guard Spec Sheet	 Page 1 of 2	 April  2022

Item Numbers:  ES90-36, -48, -60, -72, -84, -96, -108, -120, -132, -144
Model ES90 Standard offerings (one bay shown)
SPECIFICATIONS
Flav-R-Shield™ Self-Service Sneeze Guards – Model ES90
All Sneeze Guards are 22.625" (575 mm) High
Number of Bays Item
Number
A
Width
Center of post to center of post
B
Depth
Center of post to center of post
Total Approx.
Ship. Weight ■
1  ES90-36 36"
(914 mm)
16.25"
(413 mm)
183 lbs
(83 kg)
1  ES90-48 48"
(1219 mm)
16.25"
(413 mm)
209 lbs
(95 kg)
2  ES90-60 60"
(1524 mm)
16.25"
(413 mm)
243 lbs
(111 kg)
2  ES90-72 72"
(1829 mm)
16.25"
(413 mm)
266 lbs
(121 kg)
2  ES90-84 84"
(2134 mm)
16.25"
(413 mm)
291 lbs
(132 kg)
2  ES90-96 96"
(2438 mm)
16.25"
(413 mm)
319 lbs
(145 kg)
2  ES90-108 108"
(2743 mm)
16.25"
(413 mm)
349 lbs
(159 kg)
3  ES90-120 120"
(3048 mm)
16.25"
(413 mm)
387 lbs
(176 kg)
3  ES90-132 132"
(3353 mm)
16.25"
(413 mm)
429 lbs
(195 kg)
3  ES90-144 144"
(3658 mm)
16.25"
(413 mm)
470 lbs